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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Dixie vs Eaton High School,EAT

Dixie Eaton High School,EAT

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:08.33 Clabaugh, Liddy10  1

Lawson, Liddy

200 2:15.25 Christman, Houle5  2

Hawley, Mitchell

MR

 15

Boys 1:55.45 Pool, Drew8  1

200

Free

 23

Boys 1:14.08 Clabaugh, Blake L8  1

100 1:19.86 Hawley, Zachary D6  2

IM

 37

Boys 2:19.80 Pool, Josh W8  1

200

IM

 45

Boys Hayes, Josh 39.44 22.85 McCargish, Mason D826 1

50 26.23 Liddy, Jacob6  2

Free 29.85 Liddy, Joshua R5  3

34.48 Titkemeye, Tanner4  4

35.95 Lipps, Michael N3  5

2 71

Boys 29.39 Lawson, Maxwell C8  1

50 32.81 Hawley, Zachary D6  2

Fly

2 85

Boys Lovelady, Noah 1:18.26 57.14 McCargish, Mason D862 1

100     

Fly

8 93

Boys Lovelady, Noah 1:04.72 54.50 Ferguson, Andrew A844 1

100 Hayes, Josh 1:31.54 59.92 Liddy, Jacob6 8 2

Free 1:02.15 Lawson, Maxwell C5  3

1:11.71 Christman, John C3  5

1:16.27 Houle, Henry2  6

1:16.30 Darr, Theo O1  7

12 118

Boys 1:37.87 McCargish, Pool10  1

Ferguson, Pool

200 1:53.20 Liddy, Liddy5  2

Clabaugh, Mitchell

Relay 2:06.58 Lawson, Houle3  3

Hawley, Lipps

2:18.17 Christman, Titkemeye   4

Darr, Collins

12 136

Boys DQ Collins, Nicholas T    

50

Back

12 136

Boys 1:08.16 Pool, Josh W8  1
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Dixie vs Eaton High School,EAT

Dixie Eaton High School,EAT

Pl PlPts Pts

100 1:17.80 Mitchell, Conley6  2

Back 1:24.89 Liddy, Joshua R5  3

1:29.95 Christman, John C4  4

12 159

Boys 40.36 Titkemeye, Tanner8  1

50 52.29 Lipps, Michael N6  2

Breast DQ Collins, Nicholas T    

12 173

Boys 1:07.98 Pool, Drew8  1

100 1:10.59 Ferguson, Andrew A6  2

Breast 1:22.43 Clabaugh, Blake L5  3

1:27.02 Houle, Henry4  4

DQ Darr, Theo O    

12 196

Boys 3:47.29 McCargish, Pool10  1

Ferguson, Pool

400

Relay

12 206
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Dixie vs Miami Valley School

Dixie Miami Valley School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:56.01 Condron, Quiros10  1

Katai, Berrie

200

MR

 10

Boys Hayes, Josh 39.44 24.32 Katai, Thomas817 1

50 25.82 Berrie, Nick6  2

Free 28.00 Makiewicz, Carter5  3

28.60 Quiros, Federico4  4

31.15 Balaj, Tommy3  5

33.28 Aggarwal, Arun2  6

1 38

Boys Lovelady, Noah 1:18.26 1:04.19 Katai, Thomas862 1

100     

Fly

7 46

Boys Lovelady, Noah 1:04.72 53.66 Condron, Sam853 1

100 Hayes, Josh 1:31.54 1:01.24 Berrie, Nick644 2

Free     

16 60

Boys 1:41.92 Condron, Quiros10  1

Berrie, Katai

200

Relay

16 70

Boys 1:03.12 Condron, Sam8  1

100 1:23.51 Makiewicz, Carter6  2

Back

16 84

Boys 46.17 Aggarwal, Arun8  1

50

Breast

16 92

Boys 1:22.22 Quiros, Federico8  1

100 1:34.34 Balaj, Tommy6  2

Breast

16 106
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Dixie vs Valley View High School

Dixie Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:00.22 Quinn, Thomas10  1

McMonigle, Bordenkir

200

MR

 10

Boys 2:22.66 McMonigle, Alex8  1

200 2:38.45 Dean, Riley6  2

Free DQ Charles, North    

 24

Boys 2:47.54 Bordenkircher, Alec8  1

200 2:50.92 Thomas, Daemon6  2

IM

 38

Boys Hayes, Josh 39.44 26.70 Martin, Matthew853 1

50 28.69 Hamm, Skyler6  2

Free     

5 52

Boys Lovelady, Noah 1:18.26 1:09.19 Dean, Riley862 1

100 DQ Cope, Kevin    

Fly     

11 60

Boys Lovelady, Noah 1:04.72 58.81 McMonigle, Alex862 1

100 Hayes, Josh 1:31.54 1:11.14 Martin, Matthew544 3

Free     

21 73

Boys 1:50.80 Thomas, Martin10  1

Bordenkircher, McMon

200

Relay

21 83

Boys 37.54 Moore, Austin8  1

50

Back

21 91

Boys X1:19.90 Bordenkircher, Alec    

100

Back

21 91

Boys 44.10 Moore, Austin8  1

50 50.94 Hamm, Skyler6  2

Breast

21 105

Boys X1:23.88 Cope, Kevin    

100 X1:22.70 Thomas, Daemon    

Breast

21 105

Boys 5:08.04 Martin, Dean10  1

Quinn, Charles

400

Relay

21 115
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Eaton High School,EAT vs Miami Valley School

Eaton High School,EAT Miami Valley School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Clabaugh, Liddy 2:08.33 1:56.01 Condron, Quiros1052 1

Lawson, Liddy Katai, Berrie

200 Christman, Houle 2:15.25  33  

Hawley, Mitchell

MR     

8 10

Boys Pool, Drew 1:55.45  81  

200

Free

16 10

Boys Clabaugh, Blake L 1:14.08  81  

100 Hawley, Zachary D 1:19.86  62  

IM

30 10

Boys Pool, Josh W 2:19.80  81  

200

IM

38 10

Boys McCargish, Mason D 22.85 24.32 Katai, Thomas681 2

50 Liddy, Jacob 26.23 25.82 Berrie, Nick544 3

Free Liddy, Joshua R 29.85 28.00 Makiewicz, Carter317 5

Titkemeye, Tanner 34.48 28.60 Quiros, Federico2 10 6

Lipps, Michael N 35.95 31.15 Balaj, Tommy  11 8

33.28 Aggarwal, Arun   9

51 26

Boys Lawson, Maxwell C 29.39  81  

50 Hawley, Zachary D 32.81  62  

Fly

65 26

Boys McCargish, Mason D 57.14 1:04.19 Katai, Thomas681 2

100     

Fly

73 32

Boys Ferguson, Andrew A 54.50 53.66 Condron, Sam862 1

100 Liddy, Jacob 59.92 1:01.24 Berrie, Nick453 4

Free Lawson, Maxwell C 1:02.15  35  

Christman, John C 1:11.71  26  

Houle, Henry 1:16.27  17  

Darr, Theo O 1:16.30   8  

90 44

Boys McCargish, Pool 1:37.87 1:41.92 Condron, Quiros5101 2

Ferguson, Pool Berrie, Katai

200 Liddy, Liddy 1:53.20  33  

Clabaugh, Mitchell

Relay Lawson, Houle 2:06.58   4  

Hawley, Lipps

Christman, Titkemeye 2:18.17   5  

Darr, Collins

103 49

Boys Collins, Nicholas T DQ     

50

Back

103 49
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Eaton High School,EAT vs Miami Valley School

Eaton High School,EAT Miami Valley School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Pool, Josh W 1:08.16 1:03.12 Condron, Sam862 1

100 Mitchell, Conley 1:17.80 1:23.51 Makiewicz, Carter453 4

Back Liddy, Joshua R 1:24.89  35  

Christman, John C 1:29.95  26  

119 61

Boys Titkemeye, Tanner 40.36 46.17 Aggarwal, Arun681 2

50 Lipps, Michael N 52.29  53  

Breast Collins, Nicholas T DQ     

132 67

Boys Pool, Drew 1:07.98 1:22.22 Quiros, Federico581 3

100 Ferguson, Andrew A 1:10.59 1:34.34 Balaj, Tommy262 6

Breast Clabaugh, Blake L 1:22.43  44  

Houle, Henry 1:27.02  35  

Darr, Theo O DQ     

153 74

Boys McCargish, Pool 3:47.29  101  

Ferguson, Pool

400

Relay

163 74
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Eaton High School,EAT vs Valley View High School

Eaton High School,EAT Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Clabaugh, Liddy 2:08.33 2:00.22 Quinn, Thomas1052 1

Lawson, Liddy McMonigle, Bordenkir

200 Christman, Houle 2:15.25  33  

Hawley, Mitchell

MR     

8 10

Boys Pool, Drew 1:55.45 2:22.66 McMonigle, Alex681 2

200 2:38.45 Dean, Riley5  3

Free DQ Charles, North    

16 21

Boys Clabaugh, Blake L 1:14.08  81  

100 Hawley, Zachary D 1:19.86  62  

IM

30 21

Boys Pool, Josh W 2:19.80 2:47.54 Bordenkircher, Alec681 2

200 2:50.92 Thomas, Daemon5  3

IM     

38 32

Boys McCargish, Mason D 22.85 26.70 Martin, Matthew581 3

50 Liddy, Jacob 26.23 28.69 Hamm, Skyler462 4

Free Liddy, Joshua R 29.85  35  

Titkemeye, Tanner 34.48  26  

Lipps, Michael N 35.95  17  

58 41

Boys Lawson, Maxwell C 29.39  81  

50 Hawley, Zachary D 32.81  62  

Fly

72 41

Boys McCargish, Mason D 57.14 1:09.19 Dean, Riley681 2

100 DQ Cope, Kevin    

Fly     

80 47

Boys Ferguson, Andrew A 54.50 58.81 McMonigle, Alex681 2

100 Liddy, Jacob 59.92 1:11.14 Martin, Matthew353 5

Free Lawson, Maxwell C 1:02.15  44  

Christman, John C 1:11.71  26  

Houle, Henry 1:16.27  17  

Darr, Theo O 1:16.30   8  

100 56

Boys McCargish, Pool 1:37.87 1:50.80 Thomas, Martin5101 2

Ferguson, Pool Bordenkircher, McMon

200 Liddy, Liddy 1:53.20  33  

Clabaugh, Mitchell

Relay Lawson, Houle 2:06.58   4  

Hawley, Lipps

Christman, Titkemeye 2:18.17   5  

Darr, Collins

113 61

Boys Collins, Nicholas T DQ 37.54 Moore, Austin8  1

50     

Back

113 69

Boys Pool, Josh W 1:08.16 X1:19.90 Bordenkircher, Alec 81  
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Eaton High School,EAT vs Valley View High School

Eaton High School,EAT Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Mitchell, Conley 1:17.80  62  

Back Liddy, Joshua R 1:24.89  53  

Christman, John C 1:29.95  44  

136 69

Boys Titkemeye, Tanner 40.36 44.10 Moore, Austin681 2

50 Lipps, Michael N 52.29 50.94 Hamm, Skyler544 3

Breast Collins, Nicholas T DQ     

148 80

Boys Pool, Drew 1:07.98 X1:22.70 Thomas, Daemon 81  

100 Ferguson, Andrew A 1:10.59 X1:23.88 Cope, Kevin 62  

Breast Clabaugh, Blake L 1:22.43  53  

Houle, Henry 1:27.02  44  

Darr, Theo O DQ     

171 80

Boys McCargish, Pool 3:47.29 5:08.04 Martin, Dean5101 2

Ferguson, Pool Quinn, Charles

400     

Relay

181 85
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Miami Valley School vs Valley View High School

Miami Valley School Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Condron, Quiros 1:56.01 2:00.22 Quinn, Thomas5101 2

Katai, Berrie McMonigle, Bordenkir

200     

MR

10 5

Boys 2:22.66 McMonigle, Alex8  1

200 2:38.45 Dean, Riley6  2

Free DQ Charles, North    

10 19

Boys 2:47.54 Bordenkircher, Alec8  1

200 2:50.92 Thomas, Daemon6  2

IM

10 33

Boys Katai, Thomas 24.32 26.70 Martin, Matthew581 3

50 Berrie, Nick 25.82 28.69 Hamm, Skyler262 6

Free Makiewicz, Carter 28.00  44  

Quiros, Federico 28.60  35  

Balaj, Tommy 31.15  17  

Aggarwal, Arun 33.28   8  

32 40

Boys Katai, Thomas 1:04.19 1:09.19 Dean, Riley681 2

100 DQ Cope, Kevin    

Fly     

40 46

Boys Condron, Sam 53.66 58.81 McMonigle, Alex681 2

100 Berrie, Nick 1:01.24 1:11.14 Martin, Matthew453 4

Free     

53 56

Boys Condron, Quiros 1:41.92 1:50.80 Thomas, Martin5101 2

Berrie, Katai Bordenkircher, McMon

200     

Relay

63 61

Boys 37.54 Moore, Austin8  1

50

Back

63 69

Boys Condron, Sam 1:03.12 X1:19.90 Bordenkircher, Alec 81  

100 Makiewicz, Carter 1:23.51  62  

Back     

77 69

Boys Aggarwal, Arun 46.17 44.10 Moore, Austin862 1

50 50.94 Hamm, Skyler5  3

Breast     

83 82

Boys Quiros, Federico 1:22.22 X1:23.88 Cope, Kevin 81  

100 Balaj, Tommy 1:34.34 X1:22.70 Thomas, Daemon 62  

Breast     

97 82

Boys 5:08.04 Martin, Dean10  1

Quinn, Charles

400
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Men Miami Valley School vs Valley View High School

Miami Valley School Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

97 92
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Dixie vs Eaton High School,EAT

Dixie Eaton High School,EAT

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:17.34 Houle, Ferguson10  1

McCargish, Taxter

200

MR

 10

Girls 2:35.55 Reynolds, Grace M8  1

200

Free

 18

Girls 1:27.93 Reynolds, Grace M8  1

100

IM

 26

Girls Scott, Faith 41.12 28.35 McCargish, Callie L835 1

50 29.16 Taxter, Alexandra"Sa6  2

Free 32.77 Houle, Kyra V5  3

38.30 Sizemore, Brooke E4  4

3 49

Girls 30.84 Taxter, Alexandra"Sa8  1

50

Fly

3 57

Girls Scott, Faith 1:36.18 1:04.72 McCargish, Callie L853 1

100 1:21.11 Waxler, Mackenzie N6  2

Free     

8 71

Girls 2:03.70 McCargish, Taxter10  1

Reynolds, Houle

200

Relay

8 81

Girls 1:22.34 Ferguson, Lauren E8  1

100

Back

8 89

Girls 47.66 Sizemore, Brooke E8  1

50

Breast

8 97

Girls 1:26.69 Ferguson, Lauren E8  1

100 1:32.67 Waxler, Mackenzie N6  2

Breast 1:37.86 Houle, Kyra V5  3

8 116
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Dixie vs Miami Valley School

Dixie Miami Valley School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 3:12.98 Katai, Lana8  1

200

IM

 8

Girls Scott, Faith 41.12 31.76 Buenaventura, Alicia853 1

50 35.23 Whitney, Emma6  2

Free     

5 22

Girls 1:24.33 Katai, Lana8  1

100

Fly

5 30

Girls Scott, Faith 1:36.18 1:19.80 Buenaventura, Lolly862 1

100     

Free

11 38

Girls 2:14.04 Whitney, Buenaventur10  1

Buenaventura, Katai

200

Relay

11 48

Girls 1:34.08 Buenaventura, Lolly8  1

100

Back

11 56

Girls 1:36.07 Buenaventura, Alicia8  1

100

Breast

11 64
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Dixie vs Valley View High School

Dixie Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:11.35 Harvey, Thomas10  1

McMonigle, Lemke

200

MR

 10

Girls 2:35.63 Harvey, Claire8  1

200

Free

 18

Girls 1:33.64 Cavender, Emma8  1

100

IM

 26

Girls 3:25.07 Hawkins, Kayla8  1

200

IM

 34

Girls Scott, Faith 41.12 28.49 Lemke, Reagan853 1

50 35.13 Hadley, Jessica6  2

Free     

5 48

Girls 1:21.96 McMonigle, Macy8  1

100

Fly

5 56

Girls Scott, Faith 1:36.18 1:27.10 Hawkins, Kayla862 1

100 DQ Thomas, Kei    

Free     

11 64

Girls 6:53.03 Lemke, Reagan8  1

500

Free

11 72

Girls 2:18.65 Monning, Cavender10  1

Hawkins, Holland

200

Relay

11 82

Girls 1:17.11 Ma, Lisha8  1

50 DQ Narutaraya, Benzin    

Back

11 90

Girls 1:17.09 Harvey, Claire8  1

100 1:21.26 McMonigle, Macy6  2

Back

11 104

Girls 54.55 Cavender, Emma8  1

50 54.84 Siyu, Pan6  2

Breast

11 118

Girls DQ Thomas, Kei    

100 DQ Holland, Miranda    
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Dixie vs Valley View High School

Dixie Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast

11 118

Girls 4:32.15 Thomas, Harvey10  1

Lemke, McMonigle

400

Relay

11 128
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Eaton High School,EAT vs Miami Valley School

Eaton High School,EAT Miami Valley School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Houle, Ferguson 2:17.34  101  

McCargish, Taxter

200

MR

10  

Girls Reynolds, Grace M 2:35.55  81  

200

Free

18  

Girls Reynolds, Grace M 1:27.93  81  

100

IM

26  

Girls 3:12.98 Katai, Lana8  1

200

IM

26 8

Girls McCargish, Callie L 28.35 31.76 Buenaventura, Alicia581 3

50 Taxter, Alexandra"Sa 29.16 35.23 Whitney, Emma362 5

Free Houle, Kyra V 32.77  44  

Sizemore, Brooke E 38.30  26  

46 16

Girls Taxter, Alexandra"Sa 30.84  81  

50

Fly

54 16

Girls 1:24.33 Katai, Lana8  1

100

Fly

54 24

Girls McCargish, Callie L 1:04.72 1:19.80 Buenaventura, Lolly681 2

100 Waxler, Mackenzie N 1:21.11  53  

Free     

67 30

Girls McCargish, Taxter 2:03.70 2:14.04 Whitney, Buenaventur5101 2

Reynolds, Houle Buenaventura, Katai

200     

Relay

77 35

Girls Ferguson, Lauren E 1:22.34 1:34.08 Buenaventura, Lolly681 2

100     

Back

85 41

Girls Sizemore, Brooke E 47.66  81  

50

Breast

93 41

Girls Ferguson, Lauren E 1:26.69 1:36.07 Buenaventura, Alicia581 3

100 Waxler, Mackenzie N 1:32.67  62  

Breast Houle, Kyra V 1:37.86  44  

111 46
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Eaton High School,EAT vs Valley View High School

Eaton High School,EAT Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Houle, Ferguson 2:17.34 2:11.35 Harvey, Thomas1052 1

McCargish, Taxter McMonigle, Lemke

200     

MR

5 10

Girls Reynolds, Grace M 2:35.55 2:35.63 Harvey, Claire681 2

200     

Free

13 16

Girls Reynolds, Grace M 1:27.93 1:33.64 Cavender, Emma681 2

100     

IM

21 22

Girls 3:25.07 Hawkins, Kayla8  1

200

IM

21 30

Girls McCargish, Callie L 28.35 28.49 Lemke, Reagan681 2

50 Taxter, Alexandra"Sa 29.16 35.13 Hadley, Jessica353 5

Free Houle, Kyra V 32.77  44  

Sizemore, Brooke E 38.30  26  

40 39

Girls Taxter, Alexandra"Sa 30.84  81  

50

Fly

48 39

Girls 1:21.96 McMonigle, Macy8  1

100

Fly

48 47

Girls McCargish, Callie L 1:04.72 1:27.10 Hawkins, Kayla581 3

100 Waxler, Mackenzie N 1:21.11 DQ Thomas, Kei 62  

Free     

62 52

Girls 6:53.03 Lemke, Reagan8  1

500

Free

62 60

Girls McCargish, Taxter 2:03.70 2:18.65 Monning, Cavender5101 2

Reynolds, Houle Hawkins, Holland

200     

Relay

72 65

Girls 1:17.11 Ma, Lisha8  1

50 DQ Narutaraya, Benzin    

Back

72 73

Girls Ferguson, Lauren E 1:22.34 1:17.09 Harvey, Claire853 1

100 1:21.26 McMonigle, Macy6  2

Back     

77 87

Girls Sizemore, Brooke E 47.66 54.55 Cavender, Emma681 2

50 54.84 Siyu, Pan5  3
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Eaton High School,EAT vs Valley View High School

Eaton High School,EAT Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast     

85 98

Girls Ferguson, Lauren E 1:26.69 DQ Thomas, Kei 81  

100 Waxler, Mackenzie N 1:32.67 DQ Holland, Miranda 62  

Breast Houle, Kyra V 1:37.86  53  

104 98

Girls 4:32.15 Thomas, Harvey10  1

Lemke, McMonigle

400

Relay

104 108
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Miami Valley School vs Valley View High School

Miami Valley School Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:11.35 Harvey, Thomas10  1

McMonigle, Lemke

200

MR

 10

Girls 2:35.63 Harvey, Claire8  1

200

Free

 18

Girls 1:33.64 Cavender, Emma8  1

100

IM

 26

Girls Katai, Lana 3:12.98 3:25.07 Hawkins, Kayla681 2

200     

IM

8 32

Girls Buenaventura, Alicia 31.76 28.49 Lemke, Reagan862 1

50 Whitney, Emma 35.23 35.13 Hadley, Jessica544 3

Free     

18 45

Girls Katai, Lana 1:24.33 1:21.96 McMonigle, Macy862 1

100     

Fly

24 53

Girls Buenaventura, Lolly 1:19.80 1:27.10 Hawkins, Kayla681 2

100 DQ Thomas, Kei    

Free     

32 59

Girls 6:53.03 Lemke, Reagan8  1

500

Free

32 67

Girls Whitney, Buenaventur 2:14.04 2:18.65 Monning, Cavender5101 2

Buenaventura, Katai Hawkins, Holland

200     

Relay

42 72

Girls 1:17.11 Ma, Lisha8  1

50 DQ Narutaraya, Benzin    

Back

42 80

Girls Buenaventura, Lolly 1:34.08 1:17.09 Harvey, Claire853 1

100 1:21.26 McMonigle, Macy6  2

Back     

47 94

Girls 54.55 Cavender, Emma8  1

50 54.84 Siyu, Pan6  2

Breast

47 108

Girls Buenaventura, Alicia 1:36.07 DQ Thomas, Kei 81  

100 DQ Holland, Miranda    
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Valley View, Dixie, Miami Valley - 12/3/2014

Women Miami Valley School vs Valley View High School

Miami Valley School Valley View High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast     

55 108

Girls 4:32.15 Thomas, Harvey10  1

Lemke, McMonigle

400

Relay

55 118


